Bureau Valley C.U.S.D. 340

P.O. Box 289
Manlius, IL 61338

2022-2023 Contracts over $25.000

Ag View FS*

AVI System

Beck Tech

Behavior Disorder Program*
BMP Special Ed Coop*
Bureau County Sheriff*
Camelot Therapeutic Schools
Comed

DelLage Landen Public
Denise Kelly*

Direct Energy

Home Depot Pro

$189,129.75
$34,025.36
$35,402.64
$172,789.00
$456,302.63
$77,973.43
$97,762.75
$32,525.34
$37,355.82
$48,000.00
$144,677.26
$48,596.72

lllinois Counties Risk Management $110,906.00

lllinois Public Risk Fund
Johnson Controls

Kohl Wholesale

Larson & Darby Group
Lighted Way*

Martin Tractor*
McDonald Trucking”
Midwest Bus Sales*

Midwest Construction*

$101906.00
$43,807.35
$181,371.76
$152,555.64
$322,485.04
$27,566.77
$117,228.87
$52,945.08
$85,418.38



Miller, Hall, and Triggs
Monarch

Office Products Prof.
Prairie Farms Dairy
Premier Construction®
Robinson Renovation*
Sterling CUSD #5
Thompson Truck and Trailer
Total Maintenance Inc
Vanguard Energy

Walter Lawson’s

William & Mary Computers

An asterisk (*) indicates a locally-owned business. A double asterisk (**) indicates a female-owned business.

$30,457.00
$51,745.65
$53,564.00
$53,405.57
$49,750.00
$94,580.34
$42,172.00
$29,875.08
$35,094.05
$53,537.95
$66,939.16
$68196.79
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