Bureau Valley C.U.S.D. 340

P.O. Box 289 Manlius, IL 61338

2022-2023 Contracts over \$25,000

Ag View FS*	\$189,129.75
AVI System	\$34,025.36
Beck Tech	\$35,402.64
Behavior Disorder Program*	\$172,789.00
BMP Special Ed Coop*	\$456,302.63
Bureau County Sheriff*	\$77,973.43
Camelot Therapeutic Schools	\$97,762.75
Comed BUREA	\$32,525.34
DeLage Landen Public	\$37,355.82
Denise Kelly*	\$48,000.00
Direct Energy	\$144,677.26
Home Depot Pro	\$48,596.72
Home Depot Pro Illinois Counties Risk Management	\$48,596.72 \$110,906.00
Illinois Counties Risk Management	\$110,906.00
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund Johnson Controls	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00 \$43,807.35
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund Johnson Controls Kohl Wholesale	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00 \$43,807.35 \$181,371.76
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund Johnson Controls Kohl Wholesale Larson & Darby Group	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00 \$43,807.35 \$181,371.76 \$152,555.64
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund Johnson Controls Kohl Wholesale Larson & Darby Group Lighted Way*	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00 \$43,807.35 \$181,371.76 \$152,555.64 \$322,485.04
Illinois Counties Risk Management Illinois Public Risk Fund Johnson Controls Kohl Wholesale Larson & Darby Group Lighted Way* Martin Tractor*	\$110,906.00 \$101906.00 \$43,807.35 \$181,371.76 \$152,555.64 \$322,485.04 \$27,566.77

Miller, Hall, and Triggs	\$30,457.00
Monarch	\$51,745.65
Office Products Prof.	\$53,564.00
Prairie Farms Dairy	\$53,405.57
Premier Construction*	\$49,750.00
Robinson Renovation*	\$94,580.34
Sterling CUSD #5	\$42,172.00
Thompson Truck and Trailer	\$29,875.08
Total Maintenance Inc	\$35,094.05
Vanguard Energy	\$53,537.95
Walter Lawson's	\$66,939.16
William & Mary Computers	\$68196.79

An asterisk (*) indicates a locally-owned business. A double asterisk (**) indicates a female-owned business.